
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

32 

4 

43 

36 

7 

30 

98 

72 

66 

11 

44 

41 

37 

14 

G96 

94 

87 

49 

25 

84 

97 

42 

99 

35 

33 

39 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sander KROEZE 

Gabriel NODERER 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Karel HANIKA 

Victor STEEMAN 

Dion OTTEN 

Stephane FROSSARD 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Paul FRÖDE 

Théo CLERC 

Moritz JENKNER 

Damien RAEMY 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Tim HOLTZ 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Yves STADELMANN 

Sandro FURTER 

Per BEHMER 

Tom KOHNEN 

Severin BINGISSER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Nat 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff. 

0.948 

9.437 

10.086 

15.329 

17.598 

20.297 

20.408 

21.381 

32.208 

36.050 

36.841 

37.178 

37.351 

38.472 

45.079 

45.336 

52.165 

52.422 

55.487 

58.773 

58.908 

1:04.186 

1:06.206 

1:06.579 

1:11.076 

Abstand 

0.948 

8.489 

0.649 

5.243 

2.269 

2.699 

0.111 

0.973 

10.827 

3.842 

0.791 

0.337 

0.173 

1.121 

6.607 

0.257 

6.829 

0.257 

3.065 

3.286 

0.135 

5.278 

2.020 

0.373 

4.497 

Beste Zeit. 

1:26.366 

1:26.093 

1:26.732 

1:26.619 

1:26.787 

1:27.239 

1:27.001 

1:27.285 

1:27.399 

1:28.104 

1:27.985 

1:28.434 

1:28.429 

1:28.065 

1:28.403 

1:28.633 

1:28.853 

1:29.098 

1:29.542 

1:29.057 

1:29.114 

1:29.145 

1:29.714 

1:28.389 

1:30.011 

1:30.115 

In 

8 

8 

14 

2 

2 

6 

5 

2 

3 

7 

7 

5 

8 

10 

11 

8 

5 

2 

12 

3 

2 

2 

8 

8 

9 

3 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
CRASH #45 RIDER OK 

Vorsprung 

0.948 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,668 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:26.093 

Beste Geschw. 

153,504 
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Pos. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 12 Runden) 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr. 

29 

G69 

13 

8 

21 

45 

47 

Name 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Rene LIEBSCHNER 

Philipp STICH 

Moritz BENZ 

Bastian UBL 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Marc BUCHNER 

Klasse 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

1 

Diff. 

1:15.424 

1:27.200 

1:27.336 

1:27.902 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

Abstand 

4.348 

11.776 

0.136 

0.566 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.513 

1:30.954 

1:31.670 

1:31.570 

1:30.713 

1:31.564 

In 

12 

7 

2 

2 

5 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
CRASH #45 RIDER OK 

Vorsprung 

0.948 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,668 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:26.093 

Beste Geschw. 

153,504 
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